
Actual Active and Reactive energy Accountingfor the week  26.10.15 to  01.11.15 

I.Active Energy Accounting 

1. Following changes are made in the accounting due to non availability/Discrepancies  

of Main Meter readings. 

 

Sl.no Date Location Feeder/ICT Loc.ID& 

SEM Sl.no 

Repalced 

with 

LOC.ID& 

SEM Sl.no 

Remarks 

1 26.10.15 

RGPPL 

400kV Nagothane 

line-2 

 

(RG-22) 

NP-6327-A 

(RG-26) 

NP-6297-A 

Data was 

not received 

2 26.10.15 

To 

01.11.15 
Solapur(PG) 

400KV  

Solapur(NTPC) line-1 

(PG-41) 

NP-8829-A 

(SO-11) 

NP-8832-A 

Data was 

not received 

3 28.10.15 
Auraiya 

CCPP 

220kV Malanpur line  (AU-06) 

NP-1513-A 

(AU-16) 

NP-1514-A 

Data was 

corrupt 

4 28.10.15 
Auraiya 

CCPP 

220kV Mhegaon line  (AU-05) 

NP-6791-A 

(AU-15) 

NP-1516-A 

Data was 

corrupt 

 


