## Actual Active and Reactive energy Accountingfor the week 26.10.15 to 01.11.15 I.Active Energy Accounting

## 1. Following changes are made in the accounting due to non availability/Discrepancies of Main Meter readings.

Sl.no	Date	Location	Feeder/ICT	Loc.ID& SEM Sl.no	Repalced with LOC.ID& SEM Sl.no	Remarks
1	26.10.15	RGPPL	400kV Nagothane line-2	(RG-22) NP-6327-A	(RG-26) NP-6297-A	Data was not received
2	26.10.15 To 01.11.15	Solapur(PG)	400KV Solapur(NTPC) line-1	(PG-41) NP-8829-A	(SO-11) NP-8832-A	Data was not received
3	28.10.15	Auraiya CCPP	220kV Malanpur line	(AU-06) NP-1513-A	(AU-16) NP-1514-A	Data was corrupt
4	28.10.15	Auraiya CCPP	220kV Mhegaon line	(AU-05) NP-6791-A	(AU-15) NP-1516-A	Data was corrupt